10/30/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India
»
n l ﬁ (/NIRFIndia/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-9523
Institute Name: Gonzaga College of Arts & Science for women

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 20°
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 660 810 710 -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 180 180 - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full

of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

UG[3Years 0 1520 1520 1514 6 0 805 425 0 4 0

Program(s)]

PG[2Years O 193 193 193 0 0 76 86 0 1 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of stt
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe
year placed
(2013-14) 550 511 (2015-16) 364 2 60000 (Sixty Thousand) 105
(2014-15) 550 511 (2016-17) 416 4 72000 (Seventy Two 130
Thousand)
(2015-16) 710 576 (2017-18) 470 26 96000 (Ninety Six Thousand) 158

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview 1/6


http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home

10/30/2018

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 90 25 (2015-16) 19

(2015-16) 180 49 (2016-17) 19

(2016-17) 180 78 (2017-18) 39

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

895630 (EIGHT LAKHS NINETY FIVE
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND TH
IRTY)

954729 (NINE LAKHS FIFTY FOURT
HOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND
TWENTY NINE)

2679102 (TWENTY SIX LAKHS SEVE
NTY NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDR
ED AND TWO)

14505997 (ONE CRORE FORTY FIVE
LAKHS FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUN
DRED AND NINETY SEVEN)

16301751 (ONE CRORE SIXTY THRE
E LAKHS ONE THOUSAND SEVEN H
UNDRED AND FIFTY ONE)

160939 (ONE LAKH SIXTY THOUSA
ND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY NINE)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

No. of Median salary of placed No. of stt
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe
placed
0 0 (Zero) 3
0 0 (Zero) 5
1 96000 (Ninety Six Thousand) 9
2016-17 2015
Utilised Amount Utilised 4

719160 (SEVEN LAKHS NINETEEN T
HOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND SIX
™)

937299 (NINE LAKHS THIRTY THOU
SAND TWO HUNDRED AND NINETY
NINE)

1171345 (ELEVEN LAKHS SEVENTY
ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
AND FORTY FIVE)

13942233 (ONE CRORE THIRTY NIN
E LAKHS FORTY TWO THOUSAND T
WO HUNDRED AND THIRTY THREE)

9535918 (NINETY FIVE LAKHS THIR
TY FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRE
D AND EIGHTEEN)

305448 (THREE LAKHS FIVE THOUS
AND FOUR HUNDRED AND FORTY
EIGHT)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Gender

Qualification =~ Experience (In

Months)

Is Associated
Last Year

institution?

Currently working with

591689 (FIVE LAKF
HOUSAND SIX HUI
HTY NINE)

522644 (FIVE LAKF
THOUSAND SIX HU
RTY FOUR)

4371804 (FORTY T
ENTY ONE THOUS,
DRED AND FOUR)

11442798 (ONE CF
LAKHS FORTY TWC
VEN HUNDRED AN
7

12246745 (ONE CF
WO LAKHS FORTY
SEVEN HUNDRED ,

187058 (ONE LAKF
THOUSAND FIFTY

Yes, less than 409

No

Not available

Joining  Leavi
Date Date
2/6



10/30/2018

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

USHA K

SHANMUGA PRIYA

P

GEETHA A

CHITRAD

INDUMATHI A

PARVATHI G

VICTORIA KEREN

HAPPUCH

SATHYAR

ANJALI C

LAKSHMI R

SUGUNA C

JAISHREE P

SATHYAV

SIVANANDHINI R

SUGANYAV

VICHIITHRA' S

RAVINA D

SUMATHI |

ASWINI P

SONIYAGANDHI S

KAVITHA G

BAGYAMATHI M

ANITHA JOSEPH J

NAVEENA P

DURGA G

36

35

34

28

29

27

35

26

26

33

25

25

24

27

23

22

22

26

30

25

34

28

33

27

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

SET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

SET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

114

83

83

36

24

39

27

26

84

20

22

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-08- -
2010

15-06- -
2011

09-06- -
2014

03-06- -
2015

10-06- -
2016

11-04- -
2017

04-12- -
2017

03-06- -
2018

03-06- -
2015

10-06- -
2016

07-06- -
2017

01-06- -
2017

08-06- -
2017

07-06- -
2018

07-06- -
2018

08-06- -
2018

16-07- -
2018

10-06- -
2016

07-06- -
2017

07-06- -
2018

07-06- -
2018

15-06- -
2011

01-12- -
2016

01-06- -
2017

01-06- -
2017

3/6



10/30/2018

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

DIVYAPRIYA M

POORNIMA K

RAAGAVI S

LINCY ADAIKALA

JOTHI P

SOWMIYA M

GEETHA D

ROHITHA M

JOSEPHINA C

SOPHIA FLORENCE

MARY M

GLITTA

SUMANGALI E

LAVANYA P

DEVIK

THANAL R

MANIMEGALAI C

NANDHINI P

JAYAPRIYA |

CLARA A

GANDHIMATHIR

DIVYA G

POORNIMA M

SUMITHA C

THIRAVIDAPREMA

P

SATHIYA'S

DIANAMARY |

MUNIRATHINAM K

27

26

24

24

24

25

23

22

27

41

33

29

28

26

26

26

24

42

25

24

22

33

29

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

M. Phil

MCA

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MCA

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

NET

SET

M. Phil

M. Phil

121

76

61

37

25

37

37

74

50

62

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-12- -
2017

04-12- -
2017

07-06- -
2018

07-06- -
2018

07-06- -
2018

07-06- -
2018

07-06- -
2018

07-06- -
2018

18-07- -
2018

01-06- -
2008

18-06- -
2012

13-06- -
2013

11-08- -
2014

03-06- -
2015

01-06- -
2017

01-06- -
2017

01-06- -
2017

21-07- -
2017

04-12- -
2017

07-06- -
2018

07-07- -
2018

18-06- -
2012

09-06- -
2014

10-07- -
2016

07-06- -
2018

4/6



10/30/2018

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

PARAMESHWARI

ASHRAF C

LAKSHMI S

SOWMATHI N

ASWINI M

SILVIYA F

SANDHIYARANI R

LEEMA ROSE T

YOGAVALLI'S

SIVASHANKARI K

DEEPA G

THERESASELAS S

JENO A

SONIYAD

SARANYA M

PAVITHRA S

TAMIL THENDRAL

M

DIVYA BHARATHI M

PAVITHRAR

ANTONY MARIA

JANCI

GAYATHRIM

BHARATHI N

VIGNESWARI K P

DEEPA M

SOFIAL

30

26

29

24

24

30

25

26

27

32

27

25

26

23

27

26

26

24

22

48

29

32

40

39

29

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

SET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

25

38

38

26

63

71

57

51

51

75

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

29-05- -
2018

29-05- -
2018

29-05- -
2018

29-05- -
2018

29-05- -
2018

18-07- -
2018

03-06- -
2015

03-06- -
2015

07-07- -
2018

01-06- -
2017

01-06- -
2017

01-06- -
2017

01-06- -
2017

28-07- -
2017

14-12- -
2017

04-12- -
2017

07-07- -
2018

07-07- -
2018

11-07- -
2018

15-06- -
2013

23-08- -
2012

13-06- -
2013

09-06- -
2014

09-06- -
2014

03-06- -
2015

5/6



10/30/2018

76 SARANYA DEEPIKA
K

77 NIVETHA V

78 BHUVANALAKSHMI
M

79 DURGADEVI S

80 PALLAVI M

81 INFANT DIVYAM P

82 JAYASUDHA N

83 INFANT JULI V

84 PRIYANKA D

85 MAHESWARI S

| agree

28

25

29

24

27

33

26

24

60

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Dean / Principal / Director / Female

Vice Chancellor

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

M.A

M.A

M.A

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

SET

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

33

27

15

10

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-06-
2015

06-06-
2016

01-06-
2017

01-06-
2017

12-12-
2017

07-06-
2018

07-06-
2018

07-06-
2018

09-06-
2018

04-07-
2016

6/6



