

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-9523 Institute Name: Gonzaga College of Arts & Science for women **Full Report**

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	201
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	660	810	710			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	180	180				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	1520	1520	1514	6	0	805	425	0	4	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	193	193	193	0	0	76	86	0	1	0

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of st for Highe
(2013-14)	550	511	(2015-16)	364	2	60000 (Sixty Thousand)	105
(2014-15)	550	511	(2016-17)	416	4	72000 (Seventy Two Thousand)	130
(2015-16)	710	576	(2017-18)	470	26	96000 (Ninety Six Thousand)	158

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of stu for Highe
(2014-15)	90	25	(2015-16)	19	0	0 (Zero)	3
(2015-16)	180	49	(2016-17)	19	0	0 (Zero)	5
(2016-17)	180	78	(2017-18)	39	1	96000 (Ninety Six Thousand)	9

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised A
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	895630 (EIGHT LAKHS NINETY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND TH IRTY)	719160 (SEVEN LAKHS NINETEEN T HOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND SIX TY)	591689 (FIVE LAKH HOUSAND SIX HUI HTY NINE)
New Equipment for Laboratories	954729 (NINE LAKHS FIFTY FOUR T HOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND TWENTY NINE)	937299 (NINE LAKHS THIRTY THOU SAND TWO HUNDRED AND NINETY NINE)	522644 (FIVE LAKH THOUSAND SIX HL RTY FOUR)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	2679102 (TWENTY SIX LAKHS SEVE NTY NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDR ED AND TWO)	1171345 (ELEVEN LAKHS SEVENTY ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND FORTY FIVE)	4371804 (FORTY TI ENTY ONE THOUS, DRED AND FOUR)
Annual Operational Expenditure		1	
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	14505997 (ONE CRORE FORTY FIVE LAKHS FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUN DRED AND NINETY SEVEN)	13942233 (ONE CRORE THIRTY NIN E LAKHS FORTY TWO THOUSAND T WO HUNDRED AND THIRTY THREE)	11442798 (ONE CF LAKHS FORTY TWC VEN HUNDRED AN T)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	16301751 (ONE CRORE SIXTY THRE E LAKHS ONE THOUSAND SEVEN H UNDRED AND FIFTY ONE)	9535918 (NINETY FIVE LAKHS THIR TY FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRE D AND EIGHTEEN)	12246745 (ONE CF WO LAKHS FORTY SEVEN HUNDRED /
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	160939 (ONE LAKH SIXTY THOUSA ND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY NINE)	305448 (THREE LAKHS FIVE THOUS AND FOUR HUNDRED AND FORTY EIGHT)	187058 (ONE LAKH THOUSAND FIFTY I

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, less than 40%
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leavi Date
------	------	-----	-------------	--------	---------------	---------------------------	----------------------------	-------------------------------------	-----------------	---------------

1	USHA K	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	114	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2010	
2	SHANMUGA PRIYA P	35	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	83	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2011	
3	GEETHA A	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	83	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2014	
4	CHITRA D	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	36	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2015	
5	INDUMATHI A	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	24	Yes	Yes	10-06- 2016	
6	PARVATHI G	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	15	Yes	Yes	11-04- 2017	
7	VICTORIA KEREN HAPPUCH	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	6	Yes	Yes	04-12- 2017	
8	SATHYA R	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	4	No	Yes	03-06- 2018	
9	ANJALI C	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	39	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2015	
10	LAKSHMI R	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	27	Yes	Yes	10-06- 2016	
11	SUGUNA C	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	15	Yes	Yes	07-06- 2017	
12	JAISHREE P	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	15	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
13	SATHYA V	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	15	Yes	Yes	08-06- 2017	
14	SIVANANDHINI R	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	3	No	Yes	07-06- 2018	
15	SUGANYA V	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	3	No	Yes	07-06- 2018	
16	VICHIITHRA S	22	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	3	No	Yes	08-06- 2018	
17	RAVINA D	22	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	3	No	Yes	16-07- 2018	
18	SUMATHI J	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	26	Yes	Yes	10-06- 2016	
19	ASWINI P	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	14	Yes	Yes	07-06- 2017	
20	SONIYAGANDHI S	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	2	No	Yes	07-06- 2018	
21	KAVITHA G	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	2	No	Yes	07-06- 2018	
22	BAGYAMATHI M	34	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	84	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2011	
23	ANITHA JOSEPH J	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	20	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2016	
24	NAVEENA P	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	22	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
25	DURGA G	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	13	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	

26	DIVYAPRIYA M	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	8	Yes	Yes	04-12- 2017	
27	POORNIMA K	26	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	8	Yes	Yes	04-12- 2017	
28	RAAGAVI S	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	2	No	Yes	07-06- 2018	
29	LINCY ADAIKALA JOTHI P	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	2	No	Yes	07-06- 2018	
30	SOWMIYA M	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	2	No	Yes	07-06- 2018	
31	GEETHA D	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	19	No	Yes	07-06- 2018	
32	ROHITHA M	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	2	No	Yes	07-06- 2018	
33	JOSEPHINA C	22	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	2	No	Yes	07-06- 2018	
34	SOPHIA FLORENCE MARY M	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	1	No	Yes	18-07- 2018	
35	GLITTA SUMANGALI E	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	121	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2008	
36	LAVANYA P	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	76	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2012	
37	DEVI K	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	61	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2013	
38	THANAL R	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	37	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2014	
39	MANIMEGALAI C	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	25	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2015	
40	NANDHINI P	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	37	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
41	JAYAPRIYA J	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	37	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
42	CLARA A	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	13	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
43	GANDHIMATHI R	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	13	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2017	
44	DIVYA G	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	8	Yes	Yes	04-12- 2017	
45	POORNIMA M	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	1	No	Yes	07-06- 2018	
46	SUMITHA C	22	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	1	No	Yes	07-07- 2018	
47	THIRAVIDAPREMA P	51	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	74	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2012	
48	SATHIYA S	31	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	50	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2014	
49	DIANAMARY J	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	62	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2016	
50	MUNIRATHINAM K	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	2	No	Yes	07-06- 2018	

51	PARAMESHWARI	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	2	No	Yes	29-05- 2018	
52	ASHRAF C	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	2	No	Yes	29-05- 2018	
53	LAKSHMI S	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	2	No	Yes	29-05- 2018	
54	SOWMATHI N	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	2	No	Yes	29-05- 2018	
55	ASWINI M	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	2	No	Yes	29-05- 2018	
56	SILVIYA F	30	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	25	No	Yes	18-07- 2018	
57	SANDHIYARANI R	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	38	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2015	
58	LEEMA ROSE T	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	38	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2015	
59	YOGAVALLI S	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	26	Yes	Yes	07-07- 2018	
60	SIVASHANKARI K	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	14	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
61	DEEPA G	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	14	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
62	THERESASELAS S	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	14	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
63	JENO A	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	14	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
64	SONIYA D	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	14	Yes	Yes	28-07- 2017	
65	SARANYA M	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	7	Yes	Yes	14-12- 2017	
66	PAVITHRA S	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	7	Yes	Yes	04-12- 2017	
67	TAMIL THENDRAL M	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	2	No	Yes	07-07- 2018	
68	DIVYA BHARATHI M	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	1	No	Yes	07-07- 2018	
69	PAVITHRA R	22	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	1	No	Yes	11-07- 2018	
70	ANTONY MARIA JANCI	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	63	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2013	
71	GAYATHRI M	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	71	Yes	Yes	23-08- 2012	
72	BHARATHI N	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	57	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2013	
73	VIGNESWARI K P	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	51	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2014	
74	DEEPA M	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	51	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2014	
75	SOFIA L	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	75	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2015	

76	SARANYA DEEPIKA K	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	33	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2015	
77	NIVETHA V	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	27	Yes	Yes	06-06- 2016	
78	BHUVANALAKSHMI M	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	15	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
79	DURGADEVI S	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	15	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	
80	PALLAVI M	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	10	Yes	Yes	12-12- 2017	
81	INFANT DIVYA M P	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	10	Yes	Yes	07-06- 2018	
82	JAYASUDHA N	33	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	3	No	Yes	07-06- 2018	
83	INFANT JULI V	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	3	No	Yes	07-06- 2018	
84	PRIYANKA D	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	3	No	Yes	09-06- 2018	
85	MAHESWARI S	60	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2016	

I agree

Submit